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Women / XG / 12 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah McConnell807
TCT

9.350 9.650 9.7008.850 37.550
2 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Ella Goodrum877
TCT

8.950 9.650 9.5509.000 37.150
3 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Antonia Wachter900
Leg

8.600 9.700 9.3508.900 36.550
12T 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Jessy Fang831
Leg

8.800 9.550 9.0009.100 36.450
6T 4 1 8T 4 

4 

Addison Shultz880
TCT

8.850 9.450 9.2008.500 36.000
5 5 8 6T 5 

5 

Megan Balfe801
TCT

8.800 9.400 9.2008.100 35.500
6T 6 13 6T 6 

6 

Lavin Johnson843
TAGSEP01

8.700 9.050 9.0008.700 35.450
10T 8T 7 8T 7 

7 

Adeline Letzring795
MHG01

8.600 9.200 9.2508.200 35.250
12T 7 11T 5 8 

8 

Isabel Albee791
MHG01

8.600 8.850 8.4009.050 34.900
12T 11 2 15T 9 

9 

Abby Urbaniak899
Leg

8.900 8.400 8.7008.800 34.800
4 14 6 12 10 

10 

Emily Rau898
Leg

8.600 9.000 8.8008.250 34.650
12T 10 10 11 11 

11 

Sadie Cunningham892
Leg

8.600 9.050 8.9007.500 34.050
12T 8T 18 10 12 

12 

Kendra Gerlach803
TCT

8.550 8.750 8.4008.200 33.900
17 12 11T 15T 13 

13 

Krista Munsinger914
PM Blaine

8.800 8.200 8.6508.000 33.650
6T 15T 15 13T 14 

14 

Tullia Kelly794
MHG01

9.400 7.400 9.3507.400 33.550
1 19 19 3T 15 

15 

Ivy Peterson846
TAGSEP01

8.800 8.000 8.3008.300 33.400
6T 17 9 17 16 

16 

Lucy Wright860
Laketown Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 7.8507.800 32.550
10T 15T 17 19 17 

17 

Eva Busse821
Laketown Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 8.6507.900 32.100
19 20 16 13T 18 

18 

Sophia Harwood854
Laketown Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 7.7507.100 31.650
20T 13 20T 20 19 

19 

Imagen Godfrey822
Laketown Gymnastics

8.500 7.000 7.9508.050 31.500
18 21 14 18 20 

20 

Danielle Hallich913
PM Blaine

8.300 7.700 7.2507.100 30.350
20T 18 20T 21 21 

21 
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